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REVISED TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER | EXAMINATIONS 2020/2021
TIMETABLE FOR STUDENTS UNDER CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES

23%° MARCH, 2021 - 26™ MARCH, 2021

SECOND WEEK
DAY/DATE TIME CERTIFICATE
Monday
22/03/2021 07:30AM
10:30 AM
11:00AM PUPLIC HOLIDAY
02:00PM
03:00PM
06:00PM
Tuesday 07:30AM
23/03/2021 -
10:30 AM
11:00AM HS 6101- Basic Communication Skills-Busin(39) Old Library-108B/(LR 01)
- Rukwa Campus
02:00PM
CAGT 614-Communication Skills-Agribusin(38) LGR 02




03:00PM

06:00PM

Wednesday
24/03/2021

07:30AM

10:30 AM

CAGT 616-Information & Communication Techno.-Agribusin(38) Old Library-108B

11:00AM

02:00PM

03:00PM

06:00PM

IT 6101- Basic Computer Skills-Busin(39) Old Library-108B/(LR 01) Rukwa Campus

Thursday
25/03/2021

07:30AM

10:30 AM

BM 6104-Basic Procurement and Supply-Busin(39) Old Library-108B/(LR 01) Rukwa
Campus

11:00AM

02:00PM

03:00PM

06:00PM

CAGT 613- Elementary Agro-Entrepreneurship-Agribusin(38) Old Library-108B




Friday
26/02/2021

07:30AM

10:30 AM

11:00AM

02:00PM

PUPLIC HOLIDAY

03:00PM

06:00PM

ISSUED
BY
Matungwa William
Head of University Examination Office

Tuesday 2314 March, 2021




