MBEYA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



REVISED TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER I EXAMINATIONS 2020/2021

TIMETABLE FOR STUDENTS UNDER CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES

23RD MARCH, 2021 – 26TH MARCH, 2021

	SECOND WEEK				
DAY/DATE	TIME	CERTIFICATE			
Monday 22/03/2021	07:30AM				
	10:30 AM				
	11:00AM - 02:00PM	PUPLIC HOLIDAY			
	03:00PM - 06:00PM				
Tuesday 23/03/2021	07:30AM				
23/03/2021	10:30 AM				
	11:00AM - 02:00PM	HS 6101- Basic Communication Skills-Busin(39) Old Library-108B/(LR 01) Rukwa Campus			
		CAGT 614-Communication Skills-Agribusin(38) LGR 02			

	I	
	03:00PM - 06:00PM	
Wednesday 24/03/2021	07:30AM - 10:30 AM	CAGT 616-Information & Communication TechnoAgribusin(38) Old Library-108B
	11:00AM - 02:00PM	
	03:00PM -	IT 6101- Basic Computer Skills-Busin(39) Old Library-108B/(LR 01) Rukwa Campus
	06:00PM	
	07:30AM - 10:30 AM	BM 6104-Basic Procurement and Supply-Busin(39) Old Library-108B/(LR 01) Rukwa Campus
Thursday 25/03/2021	11:00AM - 02:00PM	
	03:00PM	CAGT 613- Elementary Agro-Entrepreneurship-Agribusin(38) Old Library-108B
	06:00PM	

Friday 26/02/2021	07:30AM -	
	10:30 AM	
	44.00.41	DUDLIC HOLIDAY
	11:00AM -	PUPLIC HOLIDAY
	02:00PM	
	03:00PM	
	06:00PM	

ISSUED

BY

Matungwa William

Head of University Examination Office

Tuesday 23rd March, 2021